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DOOR MODELS
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DOOR MODELS | SLAB

DRAWER FRONT PRESENTED

BOLOGNE
LIMITS MIN.  MAX.
Width 57/8" 40 3/4"
Height 57/8' 94"

DOOR MODEL

BOLOGNE

MDF: 5064M

| MATERIALS
LIMITS MIN. MAX.
Width 57/8" 40 3/4" |

PREMIUM
Height 57/8" 94"

DRAWER FRONT PRESENTED

TRIBECA
LIMITS MIN.  MAX.
Width 57/8" 48"
Height 57/8" 94"

5
-

DOOR MODEL
TRIBECA
MDF: 5138M
| MATERIALS
LIMITS MIN. MAX.
Width 57/8" 48" |
PREMIUM
Height 57/8" 94"

Note :
The Tribeca door is 7/8 " thick.

The back frame width is 2".

09/22 - version: 1.08
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DOOR MODELS | 90° ASSEMBLY

DRAWER FRONT PRESENTED

ANDOVER

Rails width: 11/2"

29"
Yot M

IC

DOOR MODEL | |
MATERIALS
ANDOVER
MDF:  P-6001M E57 FO3 P31
| PREMIUM |

WOOD : P-6001 E57 FO3 P31
1/4" veneer panel
Frame width: 2 1/4"

LIMITS MIN. MAX.
Width 5" 24"
Height 5" 50"

! A central rail is added to
doors over 50" high.

DRAWER FRONT PRESENTED

BELLEVILLE

Rails width: 1 7/8"

DOOR MODEL | |
MATERIALS
BELLEVILLE
MDF:  P-6063M E57 F973-F02 P31
| PREMIUM |

WOOD : P-6063 E57 F973-F02 P31
1/4" veneer panel
Frame width: 2 13/16"

LIMITS MIN. MAX.
Width 61/4" 24"
Height 61/4" 50"

! A central rail is added to
doors over 50" high.

DOOR MODEL

AUGUSTA 3"

MDF: P-6105M-C E57 F977-F02 P31
WOOD : P-6105-C E57 F977-F02 P31

1/4" veneer panel

Frame width: 3"

LIMITS MIN. MAX.
Width 61/2" 24"
Height 61/2" 50"

! A central rail is added to
doors over 50" high.

DOOR MODEL

BRIDGEWATER

MDF: P-6001M E52 FO1 P31
WOOD : P-6001 E52 FO1 P31
1/4" veneer panel

Frame width: 2 1/4"

LIMITS MIN. MAX.
Width 5" 24"
Height 5" 50"

! A central rail is added to
doors over 50" high.

DRAWER FRONT PRESENTED

AUGUSTA 3"

Rails width: 1 7/8"

% 126"

I%"

| MATERIALS |

| PREMIUM |

DRAWER FRONT PRESENTED

BRIDGEWATER

Rails width: 11/2"

| MATERIALS |

| PREMIUM |

06 LACQUER
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DOOR MODELS | 90° ASSEMBLY

DRAWER FRONT PRESENTED

DURHAM

Rails width: 11/2"

DRAWER FRONT PRESENTED

BROOKVILLE 3"

Rails width: 11/2"

ﬁ PE e
194,
}/4.. }
DOOR MODEL | | DOOR MODEL | |
MATERIALS MATERIALS
BROOKVILLE 3" DURHAM
MDF: P-6104M-C E57 F937-F02 P31 MDF: P-6001M E70 F02 P31
WOOD : P-6104-C E57 F937-F02 P31 | PREMIUM | WOOD : P-6001 E70 F02 P31 | PREMIUM |
1/4" veneer panel 1/4" veneer panel
Frame width: 3" Frame width: 2 1/4"
LIMITS MIN. MAX. LIMITS MIN. MAX.
Width 61/2" 24" Width 5" 24"
Height 61/2" 50" Height 5" 50"
! A central rail is added to ! A central rail is added to
doors over 50" high. doors over 50" high.

DRAWER FRONT PRESENTED

KIRKLAND

Rails width: 11/2"

DRAWER FRONT PRESENTED

KINGSTON 3"

Rails width: 1 7/8"

%/““r
S

DOOR MODEL DOOR MODEL

KINGSTON 3" | MATERIALS | KIRKLAND | MATERIALS |
MDF: P-6102M-C E57 F955-F02 P31 MDF: P-6001M E57 FO1 P31
WOOD : P-6102-C E57 F955-F02 P31 | PREMIUM | WOOD : P-6001 E57 FO1 P31 | PREMIUM |
1/4" veneer panel 1/4" veneer panel
Frame width: 3" Frame width: 2 1/4"
LIMITS MIN. MAX. LIMITS MIN. MAX.
Width 61/2" 24" Width 5" 24"
Height 61/2" 50" Height 5" 50"
! A central rail is added to ! A central rail is added to

doors over 50" high. doors over 50" high.

09/22 - version:1.08 LACQUER 07



DOOR MODELS | 90° ASSEMBLY

DRAWER FRONT PRESENTED

KIRKLAND 2 1/2"

Rails width: 11/2"

DRAWER FRONT PRESENTED

KIRKLAND 3"

Rails width: 11/2"

I

DOOR MODEL DOOR MODEL

KIRKLAND 2 1/2|| | MATERIALS | KIRKLAND 3“ | MATERIALS |
MDF: P-6001M-B4 E57 FO1 P31 MDF: P-6001M-C E57 FO1 P31
WOOD : P-6001-B4 E57 FO1 P31 | PREMIUM | WOOD : P-6001-C E57 FO1 P31 | PREMIUM |
1/4" veneer panel 1/4" veneer panel
Frame width: 2 1/2" Frame width: 3"
LIMITS MIN. MAX. LIMITS MIN. MAX.
Width 51/2" 24" Width 61/2" 24"
Height 51/2" 50" Height 61/2" 50"
! A central rail is added to ! A central rail is added to

doors over 50" high. doors over 50" high.

DRAWER FRONT PRESENTED

LINCOLN 3"

DRAWER FRONT PRESENTED

MAGOG (SHAKER)

Rails width: 11/2"

2% 5
2

Rails width: 11/2"

%

T T

DOOR MODEL DOOR MODEL

LINCOLN 3" | MATERIALS | MAGOG (SHAKER) | MATERIALS |
MDF: P-6001M-C E70 FO1 P31 MDF: P-6001M E57 F02 P31
WOOD : P-6001-C E70 FO1 P31 | PREMIUM | WOOD : P-6001 E57 FO2 P31 | PREMIUM |
1/4" veneer panel 1/4" veneer panel
Frame width: 3" Frame width: 2 1/4"
LIMITS MIN. MAX. LIMITS MIN. MAX.
Width 61/2" 24" Width 5" 24"
Height 61/2" 50" Height 5" 50"
! A central rail is added to ! A central rail is added to

doors over 50" high. doors over 50" high.

08 LACQUER version: 1.08 » 09/22



DOOR MODELS | 90° ASSEMBLY

DRAWER FRONT PRESENTED

MAGOG 2 1/2" (SHAKER)

Rails width: 11/2"

%

DOOR MODEL |

MAGOG 2 1/2" (SHAKER)

MDF: P-6001M-B4 E57 F02 P31
WOOD : P-6001-B4 E57 F02 P31 |
1/4" veneer panel

Frame width: 2 1/2"

MATERIALS |

PREMIUM |

LIMITS MIN. MAX.
Width 51/2" 24"
Height 51/2" 50"

! A central rail is added to
doors over 50" high.

DRAWER FRONT PRESENTED

MAGOG 3" (SHAKER)

Rails width: 11/2"

DRAWER FRONT PRESENTED

MAGOG 2 3/4" (SHAKER)

Rails width: 11/2"

I,/‘..

DOOR MODEL
MAGOG 2 3/4" (SHAKER) | MATERIALS |
MDF: P-6001M-B6 E57 F02 P31 | — |

WOOD : P-6001-B6 E57 F02 P31
1/4" veneer panel
Frame width: 2 3/4"

LIMITS MIN. MAX.
Width 6" 24"
Height 6" 50"

! A central rail is added to
doors over 50" high.

DRAWER FRONT PRESENTED

ORFORD

Rails width: 11/2"

3" 1% z
3y
/ Y Yod
-
DOOR MODEL DOOR MODEL
MAGOG 3" (SHAKER) | MATERIALS | ORFORD | MATERIALS |
MDF: P-6001M-C E57 F02 P31 MDF: P-6001M E52 FO7 P31
WOOD : P-6001-C E57 FO2 P31 | PREMIUM | WOOD : P-6001 E52 FO7 P31 | PREMIUM |
1/4" veneer panel 1/4" veneer panel
Frame width: 3" Frame width: 2 1/4"
LIMITS MIN. MAX. LIMITS MIN. MAX.
Width 61/2" 24" Width 5" 24"
Height 61/2" 50" Height 5" 50"
! A central rail is added to ! A central rail is added to
doors over 50" high. doors over 50" high.
09/22 - version:1.08 LACQUER 09



DOOR MODELS | 90° ASSEMBLY

DOOR MODEL

ORFORD 2 1/2"

MDF: P-6001M-B4 E52 FO7 P31

WOOD : P-6001-B4 E52 F07 P31

1/4" veneer panel

Frame width: 2 1/2"

LIMITS MIN. MAX.
Width 51/2" 24"
Height 51/2" 50"

! A central rail is added to
doors over 50" high.

DOOR MODEL

OXFORD 2 1/2"

MDF: P-6001M-B4 E57 F11 P31

WOOD : P-6001-B4 E57 F11 P31

1/4" veneer panel

Frame width: 2 1/2"

LIMITS MIN. MAX.
Width 51/2" 24"
Height 51/2" 50"

! A central rail is added to
doors over 50" high.

DRAWER FRONT PRESENTED

ORFORD 2 1/2"

Rails width: 11/2"

1%l .
Ya2" M Yol

I :y‘“

MATERIALS

PREMIUM

DRAWER FRONT PRESENTED

OXFORD 2 1/2"

Rails width: 11/2"

2"
154,0 {f/r
-

MATERIALS

PREMIUM

DOOR MODEL

OXFORD

DRAWER FRONT PRESENTED

OXFORD

Rails width: 11/2"

122"
15,0 {f/r!

—

A

| MATERIALS

MDF: P-6001M E57 F11 P31

WOOD : P-6001 E57 F11 P31

PREMIUM

1/4" veneer panel

Frame width: 2 1/4"

LIMITS MIN. MAX.
Width 5" 24"
Height 5" 50"

! A central rail is added to
doors over 50" high.

DOOR MODEL

OXFORD 2 3/4"

MDF: P-6001M-Bé E57 F11 P31

WOOD : P-6001-B6 E57 F11 P31

1/4" veneer panel

Frame width: 2 3/4"

LIMITS MIN. MAX.
Width 6" 24"
Height 6" 50"

! A central rail is added to
doors over 50" high.

DRAWER FRONT PRESENTED

OXFORD 2 3/4"

Rails width: 11/2"

292"
15,0 M-

| MATERIALS

PREMIUM

1 o LACQUER

version: 1.08 = 09/22



DOOR MODELS | 90° ASSEMBLY

DRAWER FRONT PRESENTED

OXFORD 3"

Rails width: 11/2"

211/,_,‘2"
o M-

DOOR MODEL
OXFORD 3|| | MATERIALS |
MDF: P-6001M-C E57 F11 P31
| PREMIUM |

WOOD : P-6001-C E57 F11 P31

1/4" veneer panel

Frame width: 3"

LIMITS MIN. MAX.
Width 61/2" 24"
Height 61/2" 50"

! A central rail is added to
doors over 50" high.

DRAWER FRONT PRESENTED

ROXBURY

Rails width: 11/2"

1"

1"

]

Applied molding 094

DOOR MODEL
ROXBU RY | MATERIALS |
MDF: P-6001M-094 E52 F02 P31
| PREMIUM |

WOOD : P-6001-094 E52 FO2 P31
1/4" veneer panel
Frame width: 2 1/4"

LIMITS MIN. MAX.
Width 71/4" 24"
Height 71/4" 50"

! A central rail is added to
doors over 50" high.

It

DRAWER FRONT PRESENTED

RICHMOND

Rails width: 11/2"

1'% o
1/‘8"

IC

DOOR MODEL
RICHMOND | MATERIAYS |
MDF :  P-6001M E70 FO7 P31
| PREMIUM |

WOOD : P-6001E70 FO7 P31
1/4" veneer panel
Frame width: 2 1/4"

LIMITS MIN. MAX.
Width 5" 24"
Height 5" 50"

! A central rail is added to
doors over 50" high.

DRAWER FRONT PRESENTED

SAVANNAH 3"

Rails width: 11/2"

w s

I:‘/‘"

DOOR MODEL
SAVAN NAH 3“ | MATERIALS |
MDF: P-6001M-C E70 F11 P31
| PREMIUM |

WOOD : P-6001-C E70 F11 P31

1/4" veneer panel

Frame width: 3"

LIMITS MIN. MAX.
Width 61/2" 24"
Height 61/2" 50"

! A central rail is added to
doors over 50" high.

09/22 - version: 1.08

LACQUER 11



DOOR MODELS | 90° ASSEMBLY

DRAWER FRONT PRESENTED

VANIER 2 1/2"

Rails width: 11/2"

/a2
2" 4/'»

DRAWER FRONT PRESENTED

VANIER

Rails width: 11/2"

13Y /32"
%2" ;f:y‘/r
<«

R

—

DOOR MODEL DOOR MODEL
VANIER | MATERIALS | VANIER 2 1/2“ | MATERIALS |
MDF: P-6001M E57 FO7 P31 MDF: P-6001M-B4 E57 FO7 P31
WOOD : P-6001 E57 FO7 P31 | PREMIUM | WOOD : P-6001-B4 E57 FO7 P31 | PREMIUM |
1/4" veneer panel 1/4" veneer panel
Frame width: 2 1/4" Frame width: 2 1/2"
LIMITS MIN. MAX. LIMITS MIN. MAX.
Width 5" 24" Width 51/2" 24"
Height 5" 50" Height 51/2" 50"
! A central rail is added to ! A central rail is added to
doors over 50" high. doors over 50" high.

DRAWER FRONT PRESENTED

VITA

DRAWER FRONT PRESENTED

VANIER 2 3/4"

Rails width: 11/2"

12"
Yo" M Ved
él

Rails width: 11/2"

219"
Ya2" M

A

DOOR MODEL DOOR MODEL

VANIER 2 3/4|| | MATERIALS | VITA | MATERIALS |
MDF: P-6001M-Bé E57 FO7 P31 MDF: P-6001M E62 FO1 P31
WOOD : P-6001B6 E57 FO7 P31 | PREMIUM | WOOD : P-6001 E62 FO1 P31 | PREMIUM |
1/4" veneer panel 1/4" veneer panel
Frame width: 2 3/4" Frame width: 2 1/4"
LIMITS MIN. MAX. LIMITS MIN. MAX.
Width 6" 24" Width 5" 24"
Height 6" 50" Height 5" 50"
! A central rail is added to ! A central rail is added to

doors over 50" high. doors over 50" high.

12 LACQUER version: 1.08 » 09/22
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DOOR MODELS | FRENCH CUT ASSEMBLY

DRAWER FRONT PRESENTED

DOVER 2 5/8"

Rails width: 11/2"

2

DRAWER FRONT PRESENTED
GUELPH 2 3/4"
Rails width: 11/2"
2%
%
G G

DOOR MODEL DOOR MODEL
DOVER 2 5/8" | MATERIALS | GUELPH 2 3/4" | MATERIALS |
MDF : P-7720M-B5 E57 F720 P31 MDF : P-7721M-B6 E57 F721 P31
| PREMIUM | | PREMIUM |

WOOD : P-7720-B5 E57 F720 P31

WOOD : P-7721-B6 E57 F721 P31

1/4" veneer panel
Frame width: 2 5/8"

LIMITS MIN. MAX.
Width 73/4" 24"
Height 73/4" 50"

! A central rail is added to
doors over 50" high.

DRAWER FRONT PRESENTED

LANCASTER 2 1/2"

1/4" veneer panel
Frame width: 2 3/4"

LIMITS MIN. MAX.
Width 6" 24"
Height 6" 50"

! A central rail is added to
doors over 50" high.

DRAWER FRONT PRESENTED

LAWRENCE 3"

Rails width: 1 7/8"

Rails width: 2 1/4"

15%4"
4" M

27l
e M

I%..

I%" l

DOOR MODEL DOOR MODEL
LANCASTER 2 1/2" | MATERIALS | LAWRENCE 3" | MATERIALS |
MDF : P-7706M-B4 E57 F706 P31 MDF : P-7711M-C E57 F711 P31
| PREMIUM | | PREMIUM |

WOOD : P-7706-B4 E57 F706 P31

WOOD : P-7711-C E57 F711 P31

1/4" veneer panel
Frame width: 2 1/2"

LIMITS MIN. MAX.
Width 71/2" 24"
Height 51/2" 50"

! A central rail is added to
doors over 50" high.

1/4" veneer panel

Frame width: 3"

LIMITS MIN. MAX.
Width 87/16" 24"
Height 63/8" 50"

! A central rail is added to
doors over 50" high.

14 LACQUER

version: 1.08 = 09/22



DOOR MODELS | FRENCH CUT ASSEMBLY

DRAWER FRONT PRESENTED

SEBASTIAN

Rails width: 1 7/8"

5%t
B ﬂﬂ/r

DOOR MODEL
SEBASTIAN | MATERIALS |
MDF: P-7701M E57 F701 P31
| PREMIUM |

WOOD : P-7701 E57 F701 P31

1/4" veneer panel
Frame width: 2 3/16"

LIMITS MIN. MAX.
Width 5" 24"
Height 5" 50"

! A central rail is added to
doors over 50" high.

09/22 - version:1.08 LACQUER 15



DOOR

MODELS | 45° ASSEMBLY

DRAWER FRONT PRESENTED

P-D9995H E57 FD995 P31

Rails width: 1 7/8"

% 122"

DOOR MODEL | | DOOR MODEL
MATERIALS
AMHERST BEVERLY
MDF:  P-9995M E57 F995 P31 MDF:  P-9910M F910 P31
| PREMIUM |

WOOD : P-9910 F910 P31
1/4" veneer panel
Frame width: 2 7/8"

WOOD : P-9995 E57 F995 P31

1/4" veneer panel
Frame width: 2 7/8"

LIMITS MIN. MAX. LIMITS MIN. MAX.
Width 6 1/4" 24" Width 61/4" 24"
Height 61/4" 50" Height 6 1/4" 50"

! A central rail is added to
doors over 50" high.

! A central rail is added to
doors over 50" high.

DRAWER FRONT PRESENTED

P-D9733H E57 FD733 P31

Rails width: 1 7/8"

2%
o M

I:‘/‘"

DOOR MODEL | | DOOR MODEL
MATERIALS
CANDIAC 2 7/8" CANDIAC 3"
MDF: P-9733M-B7 E57 F733 P31 | F—— | MDF: P-9733M-C E57 F733 P31

WOOD : P-9733-C E57 F733 P31

1/4" veneer panel

WOOD : P-9733-B7 E57 F733 P31
1/4" veneer panel
Frame width: 2 7/8"

Frame width: 3"

LIMITS MIN. MAX. LIMITS MIN. MAX.
Width 61/4" 24" Width 61/2" 24"
Height 61/4" 50" Height 61/2" 50"

! A central rail is added to
doors over 50" high.

! A central rail is added to
doors over 50" high.

DRAWER FRONT PRESENTED

P-D9910H - FD910 P31

Rails width: 1 7/8"

137/ed"
a3y w 27a"
T

MATERIALS

PREMIUM

DRAWER FRONT PRESENTED

P-D9733H E57 FD733 P31

Rails width: 1 7/8"

11/,1"
o M
I%"

MATERIALS

PREMIUM

16
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DOOR MODELS | 45° ASSEMBLY

DRAWER FRONT PRESENTED
P-D9721H E57 FD721 P31

Rails width: 1 7/8"

2Ys

}/‘..

DOOR MODEL DOOR MODEL
JEFFERSON 3" | MATERIALS | RAWDON
MDF : P-9721M-C E57 F721 P31 MDF : P-9937M E57 F937 P31
| PREMIUM |

WOOD : P-9721-C E57 F721 P31

1/4" veneer panel

WOOD : P-9937 E57 F937 P31
1/4" veneer panel
Frame width: 2 1/4"

Frame width: 3"

LIMITS MIN. MAX. LIMITS MIN. MAX.
Width 61/2" 24" Width 5" 24"
Height 61/2" 50" Height 5" 50"

! A central rail is added to
doors over 50" high.

! A central rail is added to
doors over 50" high.

DRAWER FRONT PRESENTED
P-D9720H E57 FD720 P31

Rails width: 1 7/8"

2%
%" M!

DRAWER FRONT PRESENTED

RAWDON

Rails width: 1 7/8"

Aol
_ ﬁ
}/‘..

MATERIALS

PREMIUM

DRAWER FRONT PRESENTED
P-D9701H E57 FD701 P31

Rails width: 1 7/8"

I:/‘“

1Y

DOOR MODEL DOOR MODEL

UTICA 2 5/8“ | MATERIALS | WINDSOR | MATERIALS |
MDF: P-9720M-B5 E57 F720 P31 MDF: P-9701M E57 F701 P31
WOOD : P-9720-B5 E57 F720 P31 | PREMIUM | WOOD : P-9701 E57 F701 P31 | PREMIUM |
1/4" veneer panel 1/4" veneer panel
Frame width: 2 5/8" Frame width: 2 1/4"
LIMITS MIN. MAX. LIMITS MIN. MAX.
Width 5 3/4" 24" Width 5" 24"
Height 5 3/4" 50" Height 5" 50"
! A central rail is added to ! A central rail is added to

doors over 50" high. doors over 50" high.

09/22 - version:1.08 LACQUER 17
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MOULDINGS
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MOULDINGS

SOLID WOOD CROWN MOULDINGS

213/16"

227/32"

MT26 MT35
CROWN MOULDING 5" 8' 10’ CROWN MOULDING 4 15/16" 8' 10’
Price 175.25 289.70 Price 157.65 25810
Species Hardwood Species Hardwood
©
(e}
- o
o
- Q
[Te] Ke)
¢] o
+— f-
7 =
Q@
QO
©
g
=; g "é—- i
L | MCO05
' T 1/8" s
MT60A-E57 MT60B-E57
CROWN MOULDING 3" TO 5" 8’ 10’ CROWN MOULDING 5" TO 8" 8' 10’
Price 175.25 289.70 Price 258.30 439.30
Species Hardwood Species Hardwood
20 LACQUER
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MOULDINGS

SOLID WOOD CROWN MOULDINGS

%
[}
t
o
= Q@
[Te] Keo)
[¢] ©
) —
a g
Q
o]
©
g
S 6
MT63A-E57 MT63B-E57
CROWN MOULDING 3" TO 5" 8' 10' CROWN MOULDING 5" TO 8" 8’ 10’
Price 175.25 289.70 Price 258.30 439.30
Species Hardwood Species Hardwood

41—

37/16"

MT69

CROWN MOULDING 5 3/4" 8' 10'
Price 175.25 289.70
Species Hardwood

09/22 - version: 1.08

LACQUER
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MOULDINGS

SOLID WOOD BED MOULDING

21/2"

T 21/2"

21/2"

MGO06 MG25
BED MOULDING 3 1/2" 8’ 10’ BED MOULDING 3 1/2" 8' 10'
Price 122.35 194.60 Price 122.35 194.60
Species Hardwood Species Hardwood
2 1/ "
L

21/2"

21/2"

MG26 MG28

BED MOULDING 3 1/2" 8' 10’ BED MOULDING 3 7/8" 8' 10’
Price 122.35 194.60 Price 122.35 194.60
Species Hardwood Species Hardwood

22 LACQUER

version: 1.08 = 09/22



MOULDINGS ™)

SOLID WOOD BED MOULDING

E— 21/2"

S
&
™
&
>
o~
MG31 MG35
BED MOULDING 5 1/4" 8’ 10’ BED MOULDING 3 1/2" 8’ 10’
Price 223.05 375.80 Price 122.35 194.60
Species Hardwood Species Hardwood
T 33/32" ——————— ————— 33/32" —_—
> >
™ o
MG36 MG69
BED MOULDING 4 5/16" 8' 10' BED MOULDING 4 5/16" 8' 10’
Price 140.00 226.30 Price 140.00 226.30
Species Hardwood Species Hardwood
LACQUER 23
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MOULDINGS (M)

MDF BED MOULDINGS

3182 ——————

T 2516" ————

&N

= ™

2 =

5 ™

N
MG15 MG17
BED MOULDING 3 1/4" 8’ 10' BED MOULDING 4 1/4" 8' 10'
Price 76.40 -- Price 106.95 --
Species MDF Species MDF
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MOULDINGS

SOLID WOOD LIGHT RAILS

21/2"

T \/ Available in all edge profiles

CL60-E51

LIGHT RAIL 2 1/2" 8’ 10’
Price 9210 147.70
Species Hardwood

09/22 - version: 1.08
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MOULDINGS

SOLID WOOD DECORATIVE MOULDINGS - BATTEN MOULDINGS

j\
5/16"
Ry 1\
5/16"
+—
S
MDO03 MD26
8' 10’ 8' 10’
Price 74.50 116.00 Price 8995 143.80
Species Hardwood Species Hardwood
/ 7
y.
//
13/16"
7/16"
I
P 13/16"
716" \/ \//
MD32 MD105
8' 10’ 8' 10’
Price 8115 128.00 Price 78.60 123.40
Species Hardwood Species Hardwood
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MOULDINGS

SOLID WOOD DECORATIVE MOULDINGS - APPLIED MOULDINGS

11/32"

s

]\

11/32"
L

any,

MD69 MD80
8' 10' 8' 10'
Price 65.70 10010 Price 27.65 45.40
Species Hardwood Species Hardwood
1\
5/16"
l\
23/32“\\»///
MD96
8' 10'
Price 65.70 10010
Species Hardwood
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MOULDINGS (M)

PLINTHES EN HARDWOOD

pa

®
~
= o™
Qo <
~ N =
7 : E
- @© © o
0 > B
& T N
Lo o
< =
@
. ~
L m L
PLO1 PLO2
8' 10' 8' 10'
Price 140.00 226.30 Price 223.05 375.80
Species Hardwood Species Hardwood
Edge profile
a

s

45/8"or 43/8"

Presented model: PL60-E52

PL60-EXX

8’ 10'
Price 140.00 226.30
Species Hardwood

@ Available in all edge profiles.
Example : If edge profile E52, the code will be PL60-E52.
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COLORS

30 LACQUER version: 1.08 » 09/22



LACQUER

This versatile product of Italian origin
combines simplicity and elegance.
Miralis offers you the possibility to
create the lacquer color of your
choice, customized to your taste. This
will then be applied in the factory

on the material of your choice. Do
you want a more contrasted design?
Simply combine this uniform lacquer

with natural or synthetic wood grains.

09/22 -

version: 1.08

LACQUER
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COLORS

LACQUER (available on MDF or hardwood )

S-525 S-585 S-591 S-592 100
White Ivory Black Slate Gray
(Ref: Sico, 6210-83)
S-594 10° S-595 10° S-597 S-598
Bilberry Seaweed Arctic White Maritime White
(Ref.: BM, OC-62)
S-599 S-600 S-608 S-613
Vanilla Cloud Cover Cloud White Paper White
(Ref.: BM, OC-6) (Ref: BM, OC-25) (Ref. BM, CC-40) (Ref.: BM, OC-55)
S-614 S-615 S-626 S-627
Dolphin Gray Super White Nimbus
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COLORS

LACQUER (available on MDF or hardwood )

S-628 10° S-631 10° S-632 10° S-633 10°
Morning Dew Moonlight Milky Way Shadow

S-634 S-635 S-650 S-651

Collingwood Coventry Gray Simply White Gray Sand

(Réf.: BM, OC-28) (Ref.: BM, HC-169) (Ref: BM, OC-117) (Ref.: BM, HC-108)

S-659 10° S-667 10° S-677 10° S-678 10°
Vintage Blue Buttercup Country Road Hale Navy
(Ref.: BM, 2154-30) (Ref.: Sico, 6204-41) (Ref: BM, HC-154)

S-679 10° S-683 S-684 S$-685
English Green Starlit White Sidereal White Comet White
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COLORS

LACQUER (available on MDF or hardwood )

S-686 S-687 S-688 S-689

Lunar Gray Stardust Ceres Gray Penumbra

CUSTOM COLOR
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COLORS

MATERIALS AVAILABLE BY DOOR MODEL

Door name

SLAB

Bologne

Tribeca

90° ASSEMBLY

Andover

Augusta 3"
Belleville
Bridgewater
Brookville 3"
Durham

Kingston 3"
Kirkland

Kirkland 2 1/2"
Kirkland 3"

Lincoln 3"

Magog (Shaker)
Magog 2 1/2" (Shaker)
Magog 2 3/4" (Shaker)
Magog 3" (Shaker)
Orford

Orford 2 1/2"
Oxford

Oxford 2 1/2"
Oxford 2 3/4"
Oxford 3"
Richmond
Roxbury
Savannah 3"
Vanier

Vanier 2 1/2"
Vanier 2 3/4"

Vita

Door model

5064M
5138M

P-6001 E57 FO3 P31
P-6105C E57 F977-F02 P31
P-6063 E57 F973-F02 P31
P-6001 E52 FO1 P31
P-6104C E57 F937-F02 P31
P-6001 E70 FO2 P31
P-6102C E57 F955-F02 P31
P-6001 E57 FO1 P31
P-6001B4 E57 FO1 P31
P-6001C E57 FO1 P31
P-6001C E70 FO1 P31
P-6001 E57 FO2 P31
P-6001B4 E57 FO2 P31
P-6001B6 E57 FO2 P31
P-6001C E57 FO2 P31
P-6001 E52 FO7 P31
P-6001B4 E52 FO7 P31
P-6001 E57 F11 P31
P-6001B4 E57 F11 P31
P-6001B6 E57 F11 P31
P-6001C E57 F11 P31
P-6001 E70 FO7 P31
P-6001-094 E52 FO2 P31
P-6001C E70 F11 P31
P-6001 E57 FO7 P31
P-6001B4 E57 FO7 P31
P-6001B6 E57 FO7 P31
P-6001 E62 FO1 P31

MDF

Hardwood

L
[a)
Door name Door model =
FRENCH CUT ASSEMBLY
Dover 2 5/8" P-7720B5 E57 F720 P31
Guelph 2 3/4" P-7721B6 E57 F721 P31
Lancaster 2 1/2" P-7706B4 E57 F706 P31
Lawrence 3" P-7711C E57 F711 P31
Sebastian P-7701 E57 F701 P31
45° ASSEMBLY
Ambherst P-9995 E57 F995 P31 [
Beverly P-9910 - F910 P31 [
Candiac 2 7/8" P-9733B7 E57 F733 P31 °
Candiac 3" P-9733C E57 F733 P31 [
Jefferson 3" P-9721C E57 F721 P31 °
Rawdon P-9937 E57 F937 P31 [
Utica 2 5/8" P-9720B5 E57 F720 P31 °
Windsor P-9701 E57 F701 P31 [

09/22 - version: 1.08
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FINISHING PRODUCTS

RETOUCHING KITS

ACF75 ACF76 ACF77
Code Type of product Premium Code Type of product Premium Code Type of product Premium
ACF75 Wax 15.05 ACF76 Marker 48.55 ACF77 Container 15.05
@ Contact your technician to find out the availability of the different touch-up kits for the color and species chosen for your project.
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PREMIUMS
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PREMIUMS

DOORS

Door name Door model Premium Door name Door model Premium
SLAB FRENCH CUT ASSEMBLY
Bologne 5064M -15% Dover 2 5/8" P-7720B5 E57 F720 P31 5%
Tribeca 5138M 20% Guelph 2 3/4" P-7721B6 E57 F721 P31 5%

Lancaster 2 1/2" P-7706B4 E57 F706 P31 - 2%
90° ASSEMBLY Lawrence 3" P-7711C E57 F711 P31 5%
Andover P-6001 E57 FO3 P31 -2% Sebastian P-7701 E57 F701 P31 3%
Augusta 3" P-6105C E57 F977-F02 P31 0%
Belleville P-6063 E57 F973-F02 P31 1% 45° ASSEMBLY
Bridgewater P-6001 E52 FO1 P31 - 2% Amherst P-9995 E57 F995 P31 8%
Brookville 3" P-6104C E57 F937-F02 P31 0% Beverly P-9910 - F910 P31 8%
Durham P-6001 E70 FO2 P31 - 2% Candiac 2 7/8" P-9733B7 E57 F733 P31 8%
Kingston 3" P-6102C E57 F955-F02 P31 0% Candiac 3" P-9733C E57 F733 P31 8%
Kirkland P-6001 E57 FO1 P31 - 2% Jefferson 3" P-9721C E57 F721 P31 8%
Kirkland 2 1/2" P-6001B4 E57 FO1 P31 0% Rawdon P-9937 E57 F937 P31 6%
Kirkland 3" P-6001C E57 FO1 P31 0% Utica 2 5/8" P-9720B5 E57 F720 P31 8%
Lincoln 3" P-6001C E70 FO1 P31 0% Windsor P-9701 E57 F701 P31 6%
Magog (Shaker) P-6001 E57 FO2 P31 - 2%
Magog 2 1/2" (Shaker) P-6001B4 E57 FO2 P31 0%
Magog 2 3/4" (Shaker) P-6001B6 E57 F02 P31 0%
Magog 3" (Shaker) P-6001C E57 FO2 P31 0%
Orford P-6001 E52 FO7 P31 - 2%
Orford 2 1/2" P-6001B4 E52 FO7 P31 0%
Oxford P-6001 E57 F11 P31 - 2%
Oxford 2 1/2" P-6001B4 E57 F11 P31 0%
Oxford 2 3/4" P-6001B6 E57 F11 P31 0%
Oxford 3" P-6001C E57 F11 P31 0%
Richmond P-6001 E70 FO7 P31 - 2%
Roxbury P-6001-094 E52 FO2 P31 14%
Savannah 3" P-6001C E70 F11 P31 0%
Vanier P-6001 E57 FO7 P31 - 2%
Vanier 2 1/2" P-6001B4 E57 FO7 P31 0%
Vanier 2 3/4" P-6001B6 E57 FO7 P31 0%
Vita P-6001 E62 FO1 P31 - 2%

LACQUER 39
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PREMIUMS

COLORS
O
9

w B

Q &
Color code Color name = I Premium
OPAQUE VARNISH
S-525 White ° °
S-585 Ivory ° )
S-591 Black o °
S-592 Slate Gray ® ®
S-594 Bilberry ° )
S-595 Seaweed L] L]
S-597 Arctic White ® ®
S-598 Maritime White L] L]
S-599 Vanilla ° )
S-600 Cloud Cover o o
S-608 Cloud White ° °
S-613 Paper White [ [
S-614 Dolphin ® ®
S-615 Gray ° )
S-626 Super White ® [
S-627 Nimbus L] L]
S-628 Morning Dew ® ®
S-631 Moonlight ® [ 5%
S-632 Milky Way ° )
S$-633 Shadow L] L]
S-634 Collingwood ® [
S-635 Coventry Gray ® [
S-650 Simply White [ )
S-651 Gray Sand ® [
S-659 Vintage Blue ® [
S-677 Country Road ® [
S-678 Hale Navy [ ®
S-679 English Green ® [
S-683 Starlit White ° °
S-684 Sidereal White L] L]
S-685 Sidereal White L] L]
S-686 Lunar Gray ® [
S-687 Stardust L] L]
S-688 Ceres Gray ® [
S-689 Penumbra L] L]
CUSTOM COLOR
Custom color «S» (+ the costs of [ ® 18%

development, including 13% of color )
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PREMIUMS

CABINET CONSTRUCTION TYPE

3/4" white melamine Inserted sides 15%

3/4" white linen melamine Finished sides 24%

3/4" anthracite linen melamine Finished sides 24%

3/4" pre-varnished plywood Finished sides 55%

3/4" anthracite linen plywood Inserted sides 98%

MATERIALS
Centre plaqué 1/4" (P-) Premium Solid wood panel (R-) Premium
MDF 40% MDF 40%
Hardwood 48% Hardwood 48%

OPAQUE VARNISH

Gloss Premium

10°, 35° 70%

09/22 - version: 1.08
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

AVAILABILITY OF FINISHED SIDES BY TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION

FURNITURE BOARD PLYWOOD
White White Linen Anthracite European Natural Anthracite
Linen laminate Linen
Laminate Construction . . . on demand on demand
Finished sides . . .
European Construction o on demand on demand
laminate Finished sides .
Similacquer Construction o o . o o
Finished sides ° . ° .
Wood Construction . . . o .
Finished sides . . ° .
Lacquer Construction o o . o o
Finished sides . . ° .
Advanced Construction . . . o .
Engineering Finished sides . . . .

In a White furniture board project, the requested finished side(s) will also be finished on the inside (both sides of specified
panel). The other interior parts of the cabinet will be the same finish as the construction material

Note that European laminate boxes are always finished inside and out. However, it is important to specify the finished sides of
your cabinet when necessary.
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MIRALIS

200, RUE DES FABRICANTS
SAINT-ANACLET (QUEBEC) GOK 1HO CANADA

T 1866 623-6686
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